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Santa Barbara County Elections
City of Santa Barbara General Municipal Election
November 2, 2021
Certified Statement of Votes Cast by District

District Rk Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail 55,308 26,208 47.39%
Electionwide - Total 55,308 26,208 47.39%
Countywide - Total 55,308 26,208 47.39%
Mail 55,308 26,208 47.39%
City sub-district
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 1
Mail 7,113 2,450 34.44%
City of Santa Barbara Council o
District # 1 - Total 7113 2450 34.44%
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 2
Mail 10,955 5573 50.87%
City of Santa Barbara Council o
District # 2 - Total 10.955 >o73 >0.87%
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 3
Mail 5,898 1,931 32.74%
Clhty 9f Santa Barbara Council 5,898 1931 32.74%
District # 3 - Total
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 4
Mail 11,977 7,006 58.50%
City of Santa Barbara Council 11,977 7,006 58.50%

District # 4 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 5

Mail 10,555 5,543 52.52%
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District
City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 5 - Total
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 6
Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 6 - Total

City sub-district - Total
Mail

Registered
Voters

10,555

8,810
8,810

55,308
55,308

Voters Cast

5,543

3,705
3,705

26,208
26,208

% Turnout

52.52%

42.05%

42.05%

47.39%
47.39%

11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM
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City of Santa Barbara Mayor (Vote for 1)

District
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
City sub-district

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 1

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 1 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 2

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 2 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 3

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 3 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 4

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 4 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 5

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 5 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 6

Times Cast

26,208
26,208
26,208

2,450

2,450

5,573

5,573

1,931

1,931

7,006

7,006

5,543

5,543

Registered
Voters

55,308
55,308
55,308

7113

7113

10,955

10,955

5,898

5,898

11,977

11,977

10,555

10,555

**%¥* _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

District
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
City sub-district

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 1

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 1 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 2

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 2 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 3

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 3 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 4

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 4 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 5

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 5 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 6

MARK M.
WHITEHURST

404
404
404

40
40

78
78

38
38

94
94

70
70

1.55%
1.55%
1.55%

1.64%
1.64%

1.40%
1.40%

1.97%
1.97%

1.35%
135%

1.26%
1.26%

DEBORAH L
SCHWARTZ

1,664
1,664
1,664

168
168

314
314

112
112

498
498

337
337

6.37%
6.37%
6.37%

6.87%
6.87%

5.65%
5.65%

5.82%
5.82%

7.14%
7.14%

6.09%
6.09%
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Countywide
Electionwide
Mail 178  0.68% 6,576 25.17% 7170 27.44% 10,086 38.60% 53 0.20% 26,131 53 0.20%
Electionwide - Total 178  0.68% 6,576  25.17% 7170 27.44% 10,086 38.60% 53 0.20% 26,131 53 0.20%
Countywide - Total 178  0.68% 6,576 25.17% 7170 27.44% 10,086 38.60% 53 0.20% 26,131 53 0.20%
City sub-district
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 1
Mail 19  0.78% 943 38.55% 667 27.27% 605 24.73% 4  0.16% 2,446 4  0.16%
City of Santa Barbara Council 19  0.78% 943 38.55% 667 27.27% 605 24.73% 4  0.16% 2,446 4  0.16%
District # 1 - Total
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 2
Mail 36 0.65% 1,173 21.09% 1412 2539% 2,541 45.69% 8 0.14% 5,562 8 0.14%
City of Santa Barbara Council 36 0.65% 1,173 21.09% 1,412 2539%% 2,541 45.69% 8 0.14% 5,562 8 0.14%
District # 2 - Total
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 3
Mail 16 0.83% 812 42.16% 492 25.55% 454 23.57% 2 0.10% 1,926 2 0.10%
City of Santa Barbara Council 16 0.83% 812 42.16% 492 25.55% 454 2357% 2 0.10% 1,926 2 0.10%
District # 3 - Total
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 4
Mail 32 046% 1,220 17.49% 1,956 28.03% 3,160 45.29% 17 0.24% 6,977 17 0.24%
City of Santa Barbara Council 32 046% 1,220 17.49% 1,956  28.03% 3,160 45.29% 17 0.24% 6,977 17 0.24%
District # 4 - Total
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 5
Mail 34 061% 1,272 22.99% 1,428 25.80% 2,381 43.02% 12 022% 5,534 12 022%
City of Santa Barbara Council 34 061% 1272 22.99% 1,428 25.80% 2,381 43.02% 12 0.22% 5,534 12 0.22%

District # 5 - Total

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 6
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District
Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 6 - Total

City sub-district - Total

7 2
£ 28
— o >
3,705 8,810
3,705 8,810
26,208 55,308

District
Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 6 - Total

City sub-district - Total

MARK M.
WHITEHURST

o]
N

84

404

2.28%
2.28%

1.55%

DEBORAH L
SCHWARTZ

235 6.38%
235 6.38%

1,664 6.37%

11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM
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Mail 41 1.11% 1,156 31.36% 1,215  32.96% 945 25.64% 10 0.27% 3,686 10 0.27%
City of Santa Barbara Council 41 1.11% 1,156 31.36% 1,215 32.96% 945 25.64% 10 0.27% 3,686 10 0.27%

District # 6 - Total
City sub-district - Total 178 0.68% 6,576  25.17% 7170 27.44% 10,086 38.60% 53 0.20% 26,131 53 0.20%
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City of Santa Barbara City Council Member - Dist. 4 (Vote for 1) **xx _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

District
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
City sub-district

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 4

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 4 - Total

City sub-district - Total

Times Cast

7,006
7,006
7,006

7,006
7,006

7,006

Registered
Voters

11,977
11,977
11,977

11,977
11,977

11,977

District
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
City sub-district

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 4

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 4 - Total

City sub-district - Total

KRISTEN W
SNEDDON

4,196
4,196
4,196

4,196
4,196

4,196

61.50%
61.50%
61.50%

61.50%
61.50%

61.50%

BARRETT REED

2,612
2,612
2,612

2,612
2,612

2,612

38.28%
38.28%
38.28%

38.28%
38.28%

38.28%

11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM
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Countywide
Electionwide
Mail 15 0.22% 6,823 15 0.22%
Electionwide - Total 15 0.22% 6,823 15 0.22%
Countywide - Total 15 0.22% 6,823 15 0.22%
City sub-district
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 4
Mail 15 0.22% 6,823 15 0.22%
City of Santa Barbara Council 15 0.22% 6,823 15 0.22%

District # 4 - Total
City sub-district - Total 15 0.22% 6,823 15 0.22%
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City of Santa Barbara City Council Member - Dist. 5 (Vote for 1) **xx _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

District
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
City sub-district

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 5

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 5 - Total

City sub-district - Total

Times Cast

5,543
5,543
5,543

5,543
5,543

5,543

Registered
Voters

10,555
10,555
10,555

10,555
10,555

10,555

District
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
City sub-district

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 5

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 5 - Total

City sub-district - Total

ERIC FRIEDMAN

3,479
3,479
3,479

3,479
3,479

3,479

95.95%
95.95%
95.95%

95.95%
95.95%

95.95%

Write-in

147
147
147

147
147

147

4.05%
4.05%
4.05%

4.05%
4.05%

4.05%

11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM

Total Votes

3,626
3,626
3,626

3,626
3,626

3,626
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Countywide
Electionwide
Mail 147 4.05%
Electionwide - Total 147  4.05%
Countywide - Total 147  4.05%
City sub-district
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 5
Mail 147  4.05%
City of Santa Barbara Council 147  4.05%

District # 5 - Total
City sub-district - Total 147  4.05%
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City of Santa Barbara City Council Member - Dist. 6 (Vote for 1) **xx _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

District
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
City sub-district

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 6

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 6 - Total

City sub-district - Total

Times Cast

3,705
3,705
3,705

3,705
3,705

3,705

Registered
Voters

8,810
8,810
8,810

8,810
8,810

8,810

District
Countywide
Electionwide
Mail
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
City sub-district

City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 6

Mail

City of Santa Barbara Council
District # 6 - Total

City sub-district - Total

MEAGAN
HARMON

1,921
1,921
1,921

1,921
1,921

1,921

53.55%
53.55%
53.55%

53.55%
53.55%

53.55%

JASON CARLTON

347
347
347

347
347

347

9.67%
9.67%
9.67%

9.67%
9.67%

9.67%

11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM
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Countywide
Electionwide
Mail 1,208 33.68% 95  2.65% 16 045% 3,587 16 0.45%
Electionwide - Total 1,208 33.68% 95  2.65% 16 0.45% 3,587 16 0.45%
Countywide - Total 1,208 33.68% 95  2.65% 16 0.45% 3,587 16 0.45%
City sub-district
City of Santa Barbara
Council District # 6
Mail 1,208 33.68% 95  2.65% 16 0.45% 3,587 16 0.45%
City of Santa Barbara Council 1,208 33.68% 95  2.65% 16 0.45% 3,587 16 0.45%

District # 6 - Total
City sub-district - Total 1,208 33.68% 95 2.65% 16 0.45% 3,587 16 0.45%



