Page: 1 of 12 11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM

Santa Barbara County Elections City of Santa Barbara General Municipal Election November 2, 2021 Certified Statement of Votes Cast by District

District	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Countywide			
Electionwide			
Mail	55,308	26,208	47.39%
Electionwide - Total	55,308	26,208	47.39%
Countywide - Total	55,308	26,208	47.39%
Mail	55,308	26,208	47.39%
City sub-district			
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 1			
Mail	7,113	2,450	34.44%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 1 - Total	7,113	2,450	34.44%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 2			
Mail	10,955	5,573	50.87%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 2 - Total	10,955	5,573	50.87%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 3			
Mail	5,898	1,931	32.74%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 3 - Total	5,898	1,931	32.74%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4			
Mail	11,977	7,006	58.50%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4 - Total	11,977	7,006	58.50%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5			
Mail	10,555	5,543	52.52%

Page: 2 of 12 11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM

District	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5 - Total	10,555	5,543	52.52%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6			
Mail	8,810	3,705	42.05%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6 - Total	8,810	3,705	42.05%
City sub-district - Total	55,308	26,208	47.39%
Mail	55,308	26,208	47.39%

Page: 3 of 12 11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM

City of Santa Barbara Mayor (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Countywide		
Electionwide		
Mail	26,208	55,308
Electionwide - Total	26,208	55,308
Countywide - Total	26,208	55,308
City sub-district		
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 1		
Mail	2,450	7,113
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 1 - Total	2,450	7,113
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 2		
Mail	5,573	10,955
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 2 - Total	5,573	10,955
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 3		
Mail	1,931	5,898
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 3 - Total	1,931	5,898
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4		
Mail	7,006	11,977
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4 - Total	7,006	11,977
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5		
Mail	5,543	10,555
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5 - Total	5,543	10,555
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6		

District	MARK M. WHITEHURST		DEBORAH L. SCHWARTZ	
Countywide				
Electionwide				
Mail	404	1.55%	1,664	6.37%
Electionwide - Total	404	1.55%	1,664	6.37%
Countywide - Total	404	1.55%	1,664	6.37%
City sub-district				
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 1				
Mail	40	1.64%	168	6.87%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 1 - Total	40	1.64%	168	6.87%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 2				
Mail	78	1.40%	314	5.65%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 2 - Total	78	1.40%	314	5.65%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 3				
Mail	38	1.97%	112	5.82%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 3 - Total	38	1.97%	112	5.82%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4				
Mail	94	1.35%	498	7.14%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4 - Total	94	1.35%	498	7.14%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5				
Mail	70	1.26%	337	6.09%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5 - Total	70	1.26%	337	6.09%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6				

Page: 4 of 12 11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM

District	MATT KILRAIN		CATHY MURILLO		JAMES JOYCE III		RANDY ROWSE		Write-in		Total Votes	Unqualified Write- In Qualified Write In	
Countywide													
Electionwide													
Mail	178	0.68%	6,576	25.17%	7,170	27.44%	10,086	38.60%	53	0.20%	26,131	53	0.20%
Electionwide - Total	178	0.68%	6,576	25.17%	7,170	27.44%	10,086	38.60%	53	0.20%	26,131	53	0.20%
Countywide - Total	178	0.68%	6,576	25.17%	7,170	27.44%	10,086	38.60%	53	0.20%	26,131	53	0.20%
City sub-district													
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 1													
Mail	19	0.78%	943	38.55%	667	27.27%	605	24.73%	4	0.16%	2,446	4	0.16%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 1 - Total	19	0.78%	943	38.55%	667	27.27%	605	24.73%	4	0.16%	2,446	4	0.16%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 2													
Mail	36	0.65%	1,173	21.09%	1,412	25.39%	2,541	45.69%	8	0.14%	5,562	8	0.14%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 2 - Total	36	0.65%	1,173	21.09%	1,412	25.39%	2,541	45.69%	8	0.14%	5,562	8	0.14%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 3													
Mail	16	0.83%	812	42.16%	492	25.55%	454	23.57%	2	0.10%	1,926	2	0.10%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 3 - Total	16	0.83%	812	42.16%	492	25.55%	454	23.57%	2	0.10%	1,926	2	0.10%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4													
Mail	32	0.46%	1,220	17.49%	1,956	28.03%	3,160	45.29%	17	0.24%	6,977	17	0.24%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4 - Total	32	0.46%	1,220	17.49%	1,956	28.03%	3,160	45.29%	17	0.24%	6,977	17	0.24%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5													
Mail	34	0.61%	1,272	22.99%	1,428	25.80%	2,381	43.02%	12	0.22%	5,534	12	0.22%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5 - Total	34	0.61%	1,272	22.99%	1,428	25.80%	2,381	43.02%	12	0.22%	5,534	12	0.22%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6													

Page: 5 of 12 11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Mail	3,705	8,810
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6 - Total	3,705	8,810
City sub-district - Total	26,208	55,308

District	MARK M. WHITEHURST		DEBORAH L. SCHWARTZ	
Mail	84	2.28%	235	6.38%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6 - Total	84	2.28%	235	6.38%
City sub-district - Total	404	1.55%	1,664	6.37%

Page: 6 of 12 11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM

District	MATT KILRAIN		CATHY MURILLO		JAMES JOYCE III		RANDY ROWSE		Write-in		Total Votes	Unqualified Write- In Qualified Write In	
Mail	41	1.11%	1,156	31.36%	1,215	32.96%	945	25.64%	10	0.27%	3,686	10	0.27%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6 - Total	41	1.11%	1,156	31.36%	1,215	32.96%	945	25.64%	10	0.27%	3,686	10	0.27%
City sub-district - Total	178	0.68%	6,576	25.17%	7,170	27.44%	10,086	38.60%	53	0.20%	26,131	53	0.20%

Page: 7 of 12 11/15/2021 3:12:50 PM

City of Santa Barbara City Council Member - Dist. 4 (Vote for 1) ****- Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Countywide		
Electionwide		
Mail	7,006	11,977
Electionwide - Total	7,006	11,977
Countywide - Total	7,006	11,977
City sub-district		
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4		
Mail	7,006	11,977
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4 - Total	7,006	11,977
City sub-district - Total	7,006	11,977

District	KRISTEN W. SNEDDON		BARRETT REED	
Countywide				
Electionwide				
Mail	4,196	61.50%	2,612	38.28%
Electionwide - Total	4,196	61.50%	2,612	38.28%
Countywide - Total	4,196	61.50%	2,612	38.28%
City sub-district				
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4				
Mail	4,196	61.50%	2,612	38.28%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4 - Total	4,196	61.50%	2,612	38.28%
City sub-district - Total	4,196	61.50%	2,612	38.28%

Page: 8 of 12

District	Write-in		Total Votes	Unqualified Write- In Qualified Write In	
Countywide					
Electionwide					
Mail	15	0.22%	6,823	15	0.22%
Electionwide - Total	15	0.22%	6,823	15	0.22%
Countywide - Total	15	0.22%	6,823	15	0.22%
City sub-district					
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4					
Mail	15	0.22%	6,823	15	0.22%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 4 - Total	15	0.22%	6,823	15	0.22%
City sub-district - Total	15	0.22%	6,823	15	0.22%

Page: 9 of 12

City of Santa Barbara City Council Member - Dist. 5 (Vote for 1) ****- Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Countywide		
Electionwide		
Mail	5,543	10,555
Electionwide - Total	5,543	10,555
Countywide - Total	5,543	10,555
City sub-district		
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5		
Mail	5,543	10,555
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5 - Total	5,543	10,555
City sub-district - Total	5,543	10,555

District	ERIC FRIEDMAN		Write-in	Total Votes	
Countywide					
Electionwide					
Mail	3,479	95.95%	147	4.05%	3,626
Electionwide - Total	3,479	95.95%	147	4.05%	3,626
Countywide - Total	3,479	95.95%	147	4.05%	3,626
City sub-district					
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5					
Mail	3,479	95.95%	147	4.05%	3,626
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5 - Total	3,479	95.95%	147	4.05%	3,626
City sub-district - Total	3,479	95.95%	147	4.05%	3,626

Page: 10 of 12

District	Unqualified Write- In Qualified Write In	
Countywide		
Electionwide		
Mail	147	4.05%
Electionwide - Total	147	4.05%
Countywide - Total	147	4.05%
City sub-district		
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5		
Mail	147	4.05%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 5 - Total	147	4.05%
City sub-district - Total	147	4.05%

Page: 11 of 12

City of Santa Barbara City Council Member - Dist. 6 (Vote for 1) ****- Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Countywide		
Electionwide		
Mail	3,705	8,810
Electionwide - Total	3,705	8,810
Countywide - Total	3,705	8,810
City sub-district		
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6		
Mail	3,705	8,810
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6 - Total	3,705	8,810
City sub-district - Total	3,705	8,810

(1010 101 1)	Thoughteent Furthout to Froteet voter Tribueg					
District	MEAGAN HARMON		JASON CARLTON			
Countywide						
Electionwide						
Mail	1,921	53.55%	347	9.67%		
Electionwide - Total	1,921	53.55%	347	9.67%		
Countywide - Total	1,921	53.55%	347	9.67%		
City sub-district						
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6						
Mail	1,921	53.55%	347	9.67%		
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6 - Total	1,921	53.55%	347	9.67%		
City sub-district - Total	1,921	53.55%	347	9.67%		

Page: 12 of 12

District	NINA JOHNSON		ZACHARY PIKE		Write-in		Total Votes	Unqualified Write- In Qualified Write In	
Countywide									
Electionwide									
Mail	1,208	33.68%	95	2.65%	16	0.45%	3,587	16	0.45%
Electionwide - Total	1,208	33.68%	95	2.65%	16	0.45%	3,587	16	0.45%
Countywide - Total	1,208	33.68%	95	2.65%	16	0.45%	3,587	16	0.45%
City sub-district									
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6									
Mail	1,208	33.68%	95	2.65%	16	0.45%	3,587	16	0.45%
City of Santa Barbara Council District # 6 - Total	1,208	33.68%	95	2.65%	16	0.45%	3,587	16	0.45%
City sub-district - Total	1,208	33.68%	95	2.65%	16	0.45%	3,587	16	0.45%